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ANE 463 (Pain Medicine) 
Cecille Del Rosario (interim) 
csdelrosario@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-5028 
Fax 916-734-6827 
ACC, Ste 3020,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
  
Anesthesiology 
Cecille Del Rosario 
csdelrosario@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-5028 
Fax 916-734-7980 
PSSB, Ste 1200,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
  
Biochemistry: Med  
Adriane Joo, Ph.D 
amjoo@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-4419 
Fax 916-734-4118 
Oak Park Research Bldg,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
Cardiology 
Charrise Torres 
cmtorres@health.ucdavis.edu  
Phone 916-734-4174 
Fax 916-734-364 
ACC, Ste 2820,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
  
Cell Bio/Human Anatomy 
Jennifer Weil 
jenpayne@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 530-752-9765 
Fax 530-752-8520 
3301 Tupper Hall, UC Davis  
 
Dermatology 
Cindy Fong 
calsuen@health.ucdavis.edu 
Vanessa Betancourt 
vtbetancourt@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-551-2626 
Fax 916-442-5702  
3301 C Street, Ste 1400, UC 
Davis 
 
 
 
 

Emergency Medicine 
Jennifer Lee Lanthier 
jllanthier@health.ucdavis.edu 
Janis Burse 
jmburse@health.ucdavis.edu  
Phone 916-734-5016 
Fax 916-734-7950 
PSSB Ste 2100, UC Davis 
Medical Center 
 
Endocrinology 
Reese Grey 
mbalcayde@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-3730 
Fax 916-734-7953 
PSSB Suite G400, UC Davis 
Medical Center  
 
Family and Community 
Medicine 
Karla Delgado Arias   
kpdelgado@health.ucdavis.edu  
Med Ed Bldg, Ste 3126E  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
Gastroenterology 
Corrine Baumer 
cbaumer@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-7183 
Fax 916-734-7906 
PSSB, Ste 3100, UC Davis 
Medical Center 
 
General Medicine 
Yadira Sanchez 
ymsanchez@health.ucdavis.edu  
Phone 916-734-2177 
Fax 916-734-2674 
4150 V St. 2400, UC Davis 
Medical Center 
 
Hematology/Oncology 
Janna Peterson 
jmfpeterson@health.ucdavis.edu              
Phone 916-734-8617 
Fax 916-734-1561 
3016 Cancer Ctr, UC Davis 
Medical Center  
 
 
 
 

Infectious Diseases 
Reese Grey 
mbalcayde@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-3730 
Fax 916-734-7953 
PSSB Suite G400, UC Davis 
Medical Center 
 
Internal Medicine 
Kate Larimore 
cclarimore@health.ucdavis.edu 
Kavita Narayan 
kdnarayan@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-736-5187 
Fax 916-734-7074 
PSSB, Ste 1100, UC Davis 
Medical Center 
 
Nephrology (400's) 
Samia Yunus (interim) 
samyunus@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-3682 
Fax 916-734-7920 
PSSB, Ste 3500, UC Davis 
 
Neurology 
Amanda Williams 
alowilliams@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-6552 
Fax 916-734-6525 
ACC, Ste 3700, UC Davis Medical 
Center 
 
Neurosurgery 
Amanda Williams  
alowilliams@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-6552 
Fax 916-734-6525 
ACC, Ste 3740,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
OB-GYN 
Michelle Prince 
mmprince@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-7497 
Fax 916-734-6047 
ACC, Ste 2500,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
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Ophthalmology 
Va Shon Elmer 
vrelmer@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-6891 
Fax 916-734-6197 
ACC,Ste 2400,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
Orthopedic Surgery 
Margaret Macnitt 
mlmacnitt@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-4025 
Fax 916-734-7904 
ACC, Ste 3800,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
Otolaryngology 
Choua Vue       
cavue@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-1054 
Fax 916-703-5011 
7200 Glassrock,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
Otolaryngology (OTO 460) 
Lisa Yee-Isbell  
lyeeisbell@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-5005 
Fax 916-703-5011 
7200 Glassrock,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
Pathology 
Tina Scheib  
tlscheib@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-3331 
Fax 916-734-0299 
4400 V St. 117B, UC Davis 
Medical Center 
 
Pediatrics 
Julia Weiland 
peds4thyear@health.ucdavis.edu  
Phone 916-734-3665 
Fax 916-734-0342 
Glassrock, UC Davis  
Medical Center 
 
 
 
 
 

Pharmacology 
Brittany C Kolb 
bckolb@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 530-754-7390 
Fax 530-752-7710 
Genome Bldg Ste 3503, UC Davis 
 
Physical Med and Rehab. 
Katie Antigua 
krantigua@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-5292 
Fax 916-734-7838  
ACC, Ste 3850,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
   
Psychiatry 
Chris Eisenlauer 
cseisenlauer@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-8518 
Fax 916-734-3384 
Behavioral Health Center (BHC)  
2nd Floor, UC Davis Medical 
Center 
 
Pulmonary 
Lina Villegas  
liibarra@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-4597 
Chanda Anderson Mims 
candersonmims@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-3565 
Fax 916-734-7924 
PSSB, Ste 3400, UC Davis 
Medical Center  
 
Public Health Sciences  
Amber Carrere 
acarrere@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 530-754-4992  
Fax 530-752-0903 
Med Sci 1C, Suite 181B, UC Davis 
 
Radiation Oncology 
Nick Rosati 
njrosati@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-8252 
Fax 916-734-0615 
4501 X Street, Suite G140, UC 
Davis Medical Center 
 
 
 

 
Radiology/Nuclear Medicine 
Brenda Houston-Harrison 
RadiologyAA@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-5731 
Fax 916-734-8490 
ACC, Ste 3100,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
Rheumatology/Allergy 
Kristi Nuevo 
kburch@health.ucdavis.edu  
Phone 916-736-5187  
Fax 916-734-7074  
PSSB, Ste 1100,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
 
Surgery 
Thanh Huynh 
tvhhuynh@health.ucdavis.edu  
Phone 916-734-8395 
Fax 916-734-5633 
North Addition Office Bldg.,  
5th Floor, UC Davis Medical 
Center 
 
Surgery (Burn-Vascular) 
Claudia Huynh  
cmvhuynh@health.ucdavis.edu 
North Addition Office Bldg.,  
5th Floor, UC Davis Medical 
Center 
 
Surgery 
(Cardiothoracic/Plastic)  
Thanh Huynh 
tvhhuynh@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-2726 
Fax 916-734-5633 
North Addition Office Bldg.,  
5th Floor, UC Davis Medical 
Center 
 
Urology 
Mireya Montelongo 
mmontelongo@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone 916-734-2893 
Fax 916-734-8094 
ACC, Ste 3500,  
UC Davis Medical Center 
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 OME Course Coordinators 

 
Deborah Hansana 
ddhansana@health.ucdavis.edu   
 

• iFOSTER Intersessions                MDS 478 & MDS 478B 
• Clerkship Intersession                  MDS 479 
• Doctoring 4                                   MDS 440 
• T2R                                               MDS 449 

 
Holly Ly 
hhly@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone: 916-734-8494 
 

• Selective Research                        MDS 498 
• Post-Clerkship Research               MDS 493 
• ASC GH                                         MDS 443                                                        
• ASC Research                               MDS 448 
• ASC Health Policy                          MDS 447 
• ASC QI                                           MDS 442 
• ASC Medical Ed.                            MDS 446 

 
Dina McHugh 
dmmchugh@health.ucdavis.edu 
Phone:  916-734-4683 
 

• Away Rotations                            Anything Section 900 
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